
PROGRESSIVE BROKERS LTD.
78 AGRABAD C/A, CHATTOGRAM.

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT
CHATTOGRAM

The Secretary
Bangladesh Tea Board
Nasirabad, Chittagong.
Dear Sir,
We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our catalogue for Sale No. 36   held on 12-01-2026 Season: 2025-2026

BUYER NAME
LEAF
BAGS

DUST
BAGS LEAF KGS

DUST
KGS

TOTAL
BAGS

TOTAL
KGS

TOTAL
AMOUNT

A.R.L TEA HOUSE, CTG - I 80 0 3992.00 0.00 80 3992.00 1,046,902.00

ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD, CTG.. - I 540 20 26958.00 999.00 560 27957.00 6,797,986.00

ACME CONSUMER PRODUCTS TLD, DHAKA. - I 90 0 4493.00 0.00 90 4493.00 1,096,288.00

AJANTA TEA HOUSE, CTG - I 50 0 2495.00 0.00 50 2495.00 654,189.00

ANKUR TEA HOUSE CTG - I 0 19 0.00 948.20 19 948.20 232,508.40

ASLAM TEA & TRADING,DHAKA. - I 10 0 499.00 0.00 10 499.00 124,750.00

BONANI TEA SYLHET. - I 90 6 4492.00 299.10 96 4791.10 1,238,904.90

CITY TEA ESTATES LTD - I 1550 154 77365.50 7,689.40 1704 85054.90 21,308,853.50

CONFIDENCE FOOD & BEVERAGE LTD, CHITTAGONG. - I 20 0 998.00 0.00 20 998.00 260,977.00

DANISH FOOD LTD, DHAKA. - I 120 39 5988.00 1,946.70 159 7934.70 2,041,805.80

GODHULI ENTERPRISE CHITTAGONG - I 30 0 1497.00 0.00 30 1497.00 386,725.00

HRC PRODUCTS LTD, CTG. - I 80 0 3994.00 0.00 80 3994.00 1,015,961.00

IMAM TEA & TRADING, CTG. - I 60 0 2993.00 0.00 60 2993.00 765,712.00

ISPAHANI TEA LIMITED (BUYER), CTG. - I 250 44 12476.00 2,198.10 294 14674.10 3,664,632.90

JAMUNA TEA TRADING DHAKA. - I 10 21 499.00 1,048.50 31 1547.50 384,377.00

KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE ,CTG - I 40 0 1996.00 0.00 40 1996.00 501,994.00

KAMONA TEA HOUSE, DHAKA. - I 20 0 998.00 0.00 20 998.00 249,500.00

KANACK TEA AND TRADING AGENCY, CHATTOGRAM. - I 30 0 1497.00 0.00 30 1497.00 374,749.00

KAZI TEA & CO, DHAKA. - I 55 0 2746.00 0.00 55 2746.00 704,748.00

KAZI TEA & TRADING, CTG - I 10 0 499.00 0.00 10 499.00 129,740.00

LIPTON TEAS & INFUSIONS BANGLADESH LIMITED. - I 250 0 12479.00 0.00 250 12479.00 3,136,218.00

M/S. SOHEL TEA ENTERPRISE, CHATTAGRAM. - I 160 0 7985.00 0.00 160 7985.00 2,057,621.00

MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD, CTG . - I 125 0 6239.00 0.00 125 6239.00 1,558,493.00

MINTU TEA HOUSE, CTG. - I 0 36 0.00 1,797.00 36 1797.00 469,072.10

MUSTAQUE TEA HOUSE, MOULVIBAZAR - I 30 5 1497.00 249.40 35 1746.40 447,575.50

NIJHUM TEA & TRADING, DHAKA. - I 20 18 998.00 898.70 38 1896.70 484,454.40

PABNA TEA STORE, CHATTOGRAM - I 0 32 0.00 1,596.70 32 1596.70 393,485.80

RUBY TEA STORE, NOAKHALI - I 30 0 1498.00 0.00 30 1498.00 365,508.00

SHABNAM VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES LTD. - I 160 0 7985.00 0.00 160 7985.00 2,105,055.00

SHAHJALAL TEA HOUSE,CHANDPUR - I 30 0 1499.00 0.00 30 1499.00 359,760.00

SHATI TEA HOUSE, CTG - I 20 13 997.00 648.50 33 1645.50 434,051.50

SHAWON CHA CO, PABNA. - I 55 0 2745.00 0.00 55 2745.00 725,433.00

SYLHET TEA & FOOD, CTG - I 213 0 10631.40 0.00 213 10631.40 2,629,655.00

SYLHET TEA SUPPLY, CHANDPUR. - I 15 0 750.00 0.00 15 750.00 194,250.00

THE CONSOLIDATED TEA LANDS CO(BD)LTD,CTG.. - I 0 130 0.00 6,493.50 130 6493.50 1,605,393.00

TOTAL : 4243 537 211778.90 26812.80 4780 238591.70 59,947,328.80

      Yours faithfully
For PROGRESSIVE BROKERS LTD.

C.C TO
1. THE SECRETARY, TTAB, CTG
2. THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR(TRADE), BTB, CTG
3. THE ASSISTANT DIRECTOR(TRADE), BTB, CTG
4. THE ACCOUNTS OFFICER(GARDEN CELL), BTB, CTG


